     High Current Dual Conductor
SMD Power Inductor
LDP1104 Series
USA: +1.423.308.1690
Europe: +42.0.4885.7511.1
Asia: +86.757.2563.8860
MCP-DS-DUAL CONDUCTOR SMD POWER IND 1115

PART NUMBER
INDUCTANCE
(nH)
±15%
FLL
(nH)
Min
ISAT
(A)
IRMS
(A)
40℃
DCR
 (mΩ)
±10%
LDP1104R044M-10 44 29.92 68.0 38.2 0.206
LDP1104R050M-10 50 34.00 58.0 38.2 0.206
LDP1104R064M-10 64 43.52 50.0 38.2 0.206
LDP1104R070M-10 70 47.60 47.5 38.2 0.206
LDP1104R082M-10 82 55.76 45.5 38.2 0.206
LDP1104R100M-10 100 68.00 40.0 38.2 0.206
LDP1104R120M-10 120 81.60 30.0 38.2 0.206
LDP1104R150M-10 150 102.00 24.0 38.2 0.206
PARALLEL MODE
PART NUMBER
INDUCTANCE
(nH)